	1-31-92 AUG 0 5 2002	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No.: 7451.0013-4 Attorney Customer Number: 22,8
To the Please	Honorable Commissioner of Patents a 10218 record the attached of spinal documents or copy unerson.	37182 I. BOX ASSIGNMENTS
1.	Name of conveying party: $(7-5-02)$	Name and address of receiving party:
	Robert A. Roswell	Name: InterTrust Technologies Corp.
Addition	nal name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 4800 Patrick Henry
	Assignment	City: Santa Clara
	Security Change of Name Agreement	State: CA Zip Code: 95054
\boxtimes	Other: Release of Security Interest	Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached?
Execution	on Date: 07/29/2002	Yes ⊠ No
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document i the application:	s being filed together with a new application, the execution date
A.	Patent Application Number(s):	B. Patent Number(s):
		5,050,213
	Additional numbers attached?	☐ Yes
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name:	FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT &	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
	DUNNER, L.L.P.	Enclosed (Please charge deficiency to depo
		Authorized to be charged to deposit accour
Internal	Address:	
Street A	Address: 1300 I Street, N.W.	
City:	Washington	
State:	D.C. Zip: 20005-3315	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-0916
9.	Statement and signature.	
docume	ent. Aug. Misewaner, Reg. No. 50,665	ue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original description or original description or original description or original de
	Total number of pages including cover shee	et, attachments and documents: 2

PATENT REEL: 013169 FRAME: 0001

図 002 NO.504

DOZ

Release of Security Interest

I, Robert Roswell, no longer claim any interest in U.S. Patent No. 4,827,508, which issued May 2, 1989 and is entitled Database Usage Metering and Protection System and Method (or any continuations or divisionals thereof, including U.S. Patent Nos. 4,977,594; 5,050,213; and 5,410,598) and hereby release any interest in the same to InterTrust Technologies Corporation.

Rosa + A. Rawei, Printed Name

9004 Alto Oale From Road, B. Home

NO 21208

7/29/02 Date

PATENT REEL: 013169 FRAME: 0002